HERITAGE GUELPH
Municipal Heritage Committee

ADDENDA

HERITAGE GUELPH MEETING

Monday, 10 December 2012
10:00 am -12:00 noon

Additional Information:

Item 6.1 Heritage Guelph Meeting Schedule — 2013

Additional Items:

Item 6.5 185-187 Bristol Street — listed (non-designated) property
Consideration of preliminary plans for Michael House transitional housing/office
space, Zoning By-law Amendment and Site Plan Review Application.

Item 6.6 80 Waterloo Avenue — Trellis Mental Health Facility
Consideration of proposed colour elevations, perspective and exterior materials.



Heritage Guelph — Agenda
10 December 2012

Item 6.4 Heritage Guelph Meeting Schedule — 2013

HERITAGE GUELPH
MEETING SCHEDULE - 2013

Mote: All meetings are held betweaen 12 noon and 2 p.m.

Monday, January 14 (Regular Meeting) — Meeting Room B
Monday, January 28 (Working Groug Meeting ) — Mesting Room D

Monday, February 11 (Regular Meeting) — Meeting Room &
Monday, February 25 (Waorking Group Meeting) — Meeting Room 4

Menday, March 11 {Regular Meeting) — Meeting Room A
Monday, March 25 (Working Groug Meeting) — Meeting Room &

Monday, April & (Regular Meeting) — Mesting Room A
Monday, April 22 (Working Group Meeting) — Mesting Room A

Monday, May 12 (Regular Meeting) — Meeting Room B
Menday, May 27 (Working Group Meeting) — Meeting Room B

Monday, Juns 10 (Regular Masting) — Meeting Room B
Monday, June 24 (Working Group Mesting) — Mesting Room B

Monday, July & (Regular Meeting) — Mesting Room B
Monday, July 22 (Working Group Meeting) — Meeting Room B

Monday, August 12 (Regular Meeting) — Meeting Room B
Monday, August 28 (Working Groug Mesting) — Mesting Room B

Monday, September 9 (Regular Meeting) — Mesting Room B
Monday, September 23 (Working Group Meeting) — Meeting Room B

Tue=sday, October 15 (Regular Meeting) — Mesting Room B
Monday, October 25 (Working Group Meeting) — Meeting Room B

Tuesday, November 12 (Regular Meeting) — Mesting Room B
Monday, Movember 23 ((Working Groug Meeting) — Meeting Room B

Monday, December 9 (Regular Meeting) — Meeting Room B
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Item 6.5 185-187 Bristol Street — listed (non-designated) property
Consideration of preliminary plans for Michael House transitional housing/office space,
Zoning By-law Amendment and Site Plan Review Application.

Michael House

South West View

“A Home for Generations”

Images: James Fryett Architect

Preliminary Plans for
Transitional Housing/Office Space



Heritage Guelph — Agenda
10 December 2012

Item 6.6 80 Waterloo Avenue — Trellis Mental Health Facility
Consideration of proposed colour elevations, perspective and exterior materials.
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“Eramosa” limestone - fleuri-cut
(Ledgerock, Owen Sound)

Natural Ontario Algonquin limestone

Precast concrete formliner panels

Aluminum cladding panels



